TAX INVOICE

ltem Description

Quantity

)

HAMLYN MECHANICAL REPAIRS

PIY.LTD. ABN: 53 622642522 ACMN: 622642622

Invoice Date
26 Jun 2020

Invoice Number
INV-00001027

Reference
428D

ABN

53 622 642 522

Unit Price

Hamlyn Mechanical
Repairs Pty Ltd

PO Box 6001
Shepparton Vic 3632
Clint: 0458 685 958
www.hmrvic.com.au

GST Amount AUD

UNIT Caterpillar 428D

Vin No BMT03021

Eng Hrs 7066.7 HRS

Work Carry out 7000HR service as per Caterpillar
service schedule. Change all oils & filters.
Grease all points. Replace light globes as
required. Remove cab floor & install new
transmission breather & screen. Install new

radiator cap. Wash & test drive. All OK.

TRI-
CN15100

GW32013/ OIL ENG T/D GLOBAL 10W40 CJ4

P1L

GW32045/ TORQUE OIL 30

P1L
GW32046/ GEAR OIL 50W
P1L
GW32052/ OIL GEAR SAE 85W140
P1L

Supplies W/Shop Consumables

Labour P/Hr Standard

Due Date: 30 Jul 2020

RADIATOR CAP NON RECOVERY

1.00

8.00

10.00

36.00

15.00

1.00

10.00

6.50
5.95
5.95

6.00

50.00

80.00

8.95

10% 8.95

52.00

10% 59.50
10% 214.20

10% 90.00
10% 50.00

10%

Subtotal

800.00

1,274.65

TOTAL GST 10% 127.47

TOTAL AUD 1,402.12
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